
LastName FirstName JobTitle Phone Email
Allen Gerry Office Manager 651-201-7411 gerry.allen@state.mn.us
Barber Susan Personnel Expediter and Admin Support 651-201-7413 susan.barber@state.mn.us
Beauregard Jacob All Hazards Planner-MEOP (651)201-7428 jacob.beauregard@state.mn.us
Berg Bob State Teams Planner 651-201-7444 robert.m.berg@state.mn.us
Blood John DLAN/GIS Coordinator 651-201-7449 john.blood@state.mn.us
Bounds Brian REP Logistics Coordinator 651-201-7419 brian.bounds@state.mn.us
Brown Angela Disaster Recovery Coordinator 651-201-7496 angela.d.brown@state.mn.us
Brunner Brennen REP Planner 651-201-7436 brennen.brunner@state.mn.us
Buck Steve REP Planner 651-201-7443 steve.buck@state.mn.us
Calametti Cassie Operations Chief 651-201-7446 cassie.calametti@state.mn.us
Card Amy Regional Program Coordinator- Region 5-Southwest Minnesota 651-387-1244 amy.card@state.mn.us
Celis Theresa Disaster Project Reviewer 651-201-7439 theresa.celis@state.mn.us
Christianson Mike Safe School Assessment Coordinator 651-201-7093 mike.christianson@state.mn.us
Clark Cathy Organizational Development Branch Director 651-201-7407 cathy.clark@state.mn.us
Coates Carla REP Planner 651-201-7437 carla.coates@state.mn.us
Curtice Brian Community Recovery Specialist 651-201-7090 brian.curtice@state.mn.us
Dooley John Communications Officer 651-201-7498 john.dooley@state.mn.us
Earp Michael Operations Planner 651-201-7456 michael.earp@state.mn.us
Elvecrog Glenn EMTC Coordinator 320 232-2023 glenn.elvecrog@state.mn.us
Emerson Jennifer REP Planning and Exercise Coordinator 651-201-7458 jennifer.emerson@state.mn.us
Fenner Kerry Hostile Action Based Planner, REP 651 201-7091 kerry.fenner@state.mn.us
Fitzgerald Tonya Project Manager 651-201-7492 tonya.fitzgerald@state.mn.us
Gaida Kathleen PA Disaster Closeout Specialist 651-201-7440 kathleen.gaida@state.mn.us
Gibson John Public Assistance Program Admin 651-201-7430 john.r.gibson@state.mn.us
Gurney Matti EMPG Grant Program Administrator 651-201-7422 matti.gurney@state.mn.us
Hines Robert REP Training & Exercise Planning Director 651-201-7415 robert.hines@state.mn.us
Hirte Bill Public Assistance Program Coordinator 651-201-7431 bill.hirte@state.mn.us
Holmes Roy Regional Program Coordinator-Region 2-Northeast MN 218-327-4496 roy.holmes@state.mn.us
Huspek Jon Admin and Grants Branch Director 651-201-7454 jon.huspek@state.mn.us
Johnson Randy Director, School Safety Center 651-201-7094 randy.johnson@state.mn.us
Kallunki Aaron Emergency Planning Coordinator (651) 201-7435 aaron.kallunki@state.mn.us
Kam Mark Facilities Planner 651-201-7499 mark.kam@state.mn.us
Kelly Joe Director 651-201-7404 joseph.kelly@state.mn.us
Klomp Machelle (Micki) Applicant Services Specialist 651-201-7429 machelle.klomp@state.mn.us
Kreuser John Hazardous Materials Response Planner (651) 201-7438 john.kreuser@state.mn.us
Kreyer Chandra Training & Exercise Program Administrator 651-201-7459 chandra.kreyer@state.mn.us
Lamoreaux Wayne Engineering Specialist 651-201-7495 wayne.lamoreaux@state.mn.us



Leuer Kevin Preparedness Branch Director 651-201-7406 kevin.leuer@state.mn.us
Lindberg Jennifer Exercise & Training Officer 651 201-7095 jennifer.lindberg@state.mn.us
Lokken Gary Critical Infrastructure Planner 651-201-7448 gary.lokken@state.mn.us
Luth Rick State Response Teams Coordinator 651-201-7425 rick.luth@state.mn.us
Lutz Sandra Admin Support 651-201-7497 sandra.jean.lutz@state.mn.us
MacConnell Annette REP Planner 651-201-7450 annette.macconnell@state.mn.us
Marcy Mark Regional Program Coordinator-Region 1-Southeast MN 612-619-6115 mark.marcy@state.mn.us
Mattson Connie Disaster Project Reviewer 651-201-7433 connie.mattson@state.mn.us
McClosky Jim Hazard Mitigation Planner 651-201-7455 james.mcclosky@state.mn.us
McLaughlin Patrick REP Program Administrator 651-201-7434 patrick.mclaughlin@state.mn.us
Moore John Recovery and Mitigation Branch Director 651-201-7453 john.moore@state.mn.us
Myers Chris Admin Support / Grants 651-201-7494 Chris.E. Myers@state.mn.us
Nelson Lynn EPCRA Program Support 651-201-7418 lynn.r.nelson@state.mn.us
Nelson Jennifer State Hazard Mitigation Officer 651-201-7427 jennifer.e.nelson@state.mn.us
Neuberger Joseph Operations Branch Director 651-201-7490 joseph.neuberger@state.mn.us
Neville Doug OOC Deputy Director / Contact for media inquiries (651) 201-7562 douglas.neville@state.mn.us
Nordeng Chris Engineering Specialist 651-201-7424 christian.nordeng@state.mn.us
Patrick Christine Training & Exercise Officer 651-201-7441 christine.patrick@state.mn.us
Peterson Denise Legislative Analyst and Reports Coordinator 651-201-7409 denise.d.peterson@state.mn.us
Peterson Gary Regional Program Coordinator-Region 6-Metro 763-441-2896 gary.w.peterson@state.mn.us
Radke Nick Critical Infrastructure Intelligence Analyst 651-201-7457 nicholas.radke@state.mn.us
Reed Kevin Deputy Director 651 201-7405 kevin.reed@state.mn.us
Ruble Pamela Applicant Services Coordinator 651-201-7426 pamela.ruble@state.mn.us
Schaber Michelle UASI Grants Program Administrator 651-201-7451 michelle.schaber@state.mn.us
Smith Ryan Engineering Specialist 651-201-7432 ryan.blake.smith@state.mn.us
Sommers Jeanna Regional Program Coordinator-Region 4-West Central Minneso 320-428-3184 jeanna.sommers@state.mn.us
Temme Kyle E Grants Administrator 651-201-7420 kyle.temme@state.mn.us
Tepfer Andrew Critical Infrastructure Coordinator 651-201-7491 andrew.tepfer@state.mn.us
Tomlyanovich Steve EPCRA Program Administrator 651-201-7417 steve.tomlyanovich@state.mn.us
Walter Dennis Volunteer Resource & Citizen Corps Coordinator 651-201-7442 dennis.walter@state.mn.us
Wieler Gina School Resource Officer Coordinator 651-201-7092 gina.wieler@state.mn.us
Winkleblack Heather Regional Program Coordinator-Region 3-Northwest Minnesota 218-766-2301 heather.winkleblack@state.mn.us
Wuertz Annette Admin Support 651-201-7452 annette.wuertz@state.mn.us
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